Utah District Courts: FY2020 Case Type by Court

Criminal

Domestic

General Civil

Judgments

Probate

WASHINGTON County

State Felony

Other Misdemeanor
Misdemeanor DUI
Infraction

{Not Applicable}
Criminal

Adjudication of Marriage
Custody and Support
Divorce/Annulment
Grandparent Visitat.
Paternity

Protective Orders
Temporary Separation
UCCJEA Child Cus Jur
UIFSA

Domestic
Administrative Ag
Arbitration Award

Civil Rights

Civil Stalking
Contempt

Contract: Empl Discr
Contract: Fraud
Contracts

Debt Collection
Forfeiture of Proper
Hospital Lien
Miscellaneous

Notice of Dep OoS
Post Conv Rel NonCap
SC denovo District*
Sexual Harassment
Small Claims De Novo
Writs

General Civil
Abstract of Judgment
Child Support Lien
Foreign Judgment
Jdmt by Confession
Tax Lien

Workforce Svc Lien
Wrongful Lien
Judgments

Adoption

Case Filing Case Disposition

1,336
1,080
78

6

130
2,630

67
776

44
315

1,230
14

118

[EEN

115
2,276

314
65
12

= o OOoON

2,942
319
446

24
38

2,809

293

3,933
68

1,122
752
56

5

70
2,005

54
696

113
2,391

314
65
12

[EEN

10

3,045
319
446

24
37

2,809

293

3,931
66

Clearance Rate %
84%
70%
72%
83%
54%
76%
75%
81%
90%

100%
98%
97%
38%

100%

100%
91%
64%
50%

150%
95%

63%
98%
105%
83%
100%
100%
100%
100%

167%

104%
100%
100%
100%

97%
100%
100%

75%
100%

97%



Utah District Courts: FY2020 Case Type by Court

WASHINGTON County
Case Filing Case Disposition

Conservatorship
Estate Personal Rep
Guardian-Adult
Guardian-Adult Child
Guardian-Minor
Guardianship*
Invol. Commitment MH
Minor's Settlement
Name Change
Other Probate
Trust
Probate

Property Rights Condemnation
Eviction
Lien/Mortgage Fcls
Property Rights
Property Rights

Torts Automobile Tort
Intentional Tort
Malpractice-Medical
Malpractice-Other
Personal Injury*
Premises Liability
Product Liability
Slander/Libel/Defam
Torts

Traffic/Parking  Traffic Court Case
Traffic/Parking

*These case types are no longer in use.

13
139
49
12
78
1
43
15
72
32
1
523

155
20
25

201
80

11

R R © O R

105

36

36
11,600

11
133
48
12
82
0
41
16
52
32
3
496

169
19
24

213
77

R RO WR ok

95
32
32
10,937

Clearance Rate %

85%
96%
98%
100%
105%
95%
107%
2%
100%
300%
95%
100%
109%
95%
96%
106%
96%
50%
55%
100%
56%
100%
100%
90%
89%
89%
94%



	5-Washington

