Utah District Courts: FY2020 Case Type by Court WASHINGTON County

		Case Filing	Case Disposition	Clearance Rate %
Criminal	State Felony	1,336	1,122	84%
	Other Misdemeanor	1,080	752	70%
	Misdemeanor DUI	78	56	72%
	Infraction	6	5	83%
	{Not Applicable}	130	70	54%
	Criminal	2,630	2,005	76%
Domestic	Adjudication of Marriage	4	3	75%
	Custody and Support	67	54	81%
	Divorce/Annulment	776	696	90%
	Grandparent Visitat.	2	2	100%
	Paternity	44	43	98%
	Protective Orders	315	305	97%
	Temporary Separation	8	3	38%
	UCCJEA Child Cus Jur	6	6	100%
	UIFSA	8	8	100%
	Domestic	1,230	1,120	91%
General Civil	Administrative Ag	14	9	64%
	Arbitration Award	2	1	50%
	Civil Rights	2	3	150%
	Civil Stalking	118	112	95%
	Contempt	0	1	-
	Contract: Empl Discr	1	0	-
	Contract: Fraud	8	5	63%
	Contracts	115	113	98%
	Debt Collection	2,276	2,391	105%
	Forfeiture of Proper	6	5	83%
	Hospital Lien	314	314	100%
	Miscellaneous	65	65	100%
	Notice of Dep OoS	12	12	100%
	Post Conv Rel NonCap	2	2	100%
	SC denovo District*	0	1	-
	Sexual Harassment	0	1	-
	Small Claims De Novo	6	10	167%
	Writs	1	0	-
	General Civil	2,942	3,045	104%
Judgments	Abstract of Judgment	319	319	100%
	Child Support Lien	446	446	100%
	Foreign Judgment	24	24	100%
	Jdmt by Confession	38	37	97%
	Tax Lien	2,809	2,809	100%
	Workforce Svc Lien	293		
	Wrongful Lien	4	3	
	Judgments	3,933	3,931	100%
Probate	Adoption	68		

Utah District Courts: FY2020 Case Type by Court WASHINGTON County

		Case Filing	Case Disposition	Clearance Rate %
	Conservatorship	13	11	85%
	Estate Personal Rep	139	133	96%
	Guardian-Adult	49	48	98%
	Guardian-Adult Child	12	12	100%
	Guardian-Minor	78	82	105%
	Guardianship*	1	0	-
	Invol. Commitment MH	43	41	95%
	Minor's Settlement	15	16	107%
	Name Change	72	52	72%
	Other Probate	32	32	100%
	Trust	1	3	300%
	Probate	523	496	95%
Property Rights	Condemnation	1	1	100%
	Eviction	155	169	109%
	Lien/Mortgage Fcls	20	19	95%
	Property Rights	25	24	96%
	Property Rights	201	213	106%
Torts	Automobile Tort	80	77	96%
	Intentional Tort	2	1	50%
	Malpractice-Medical	11	6	55%
	Malpractice-Other	1	1	100%
	Personal Injury*	0	3	-
	Premises Liability	9	5	56%
	Product Liability	1	1	100%
	Slander/Libel/Defam	1	1	100%
	Torts	105	95	90%
Traffic/Parking	Traffic Court Case	36	32	89%
	Traffic/Parking	36	32	89%
Total		11,600	10,937	94%

^{*}These case types are no longer in use.